
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DYNAMIC Last start winner TEM, 03/01/2023, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2T. Roberts 546581 5/4183

 2 CALL ME ELF Last start placegetter TEM, 03/01/2023, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/1Y. Gee 551315 6/5162

 3 KASATKINA Weighted points score RIS, 02/01/2023, R11, M 5M 6P 1P 4/1/1S. Kemp 508575 12/10180

 4 BETTY BIRDCAGE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/01/2023, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/2S. Kemp 550294 5/4171

 5 ZIPPER IT MAN Last start winner TEM, 27/12/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1P. Sims 554952 4/3258

 6 BLACK REDEEMER Last start placegetter BUL, 03/01/2023, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1G. Katon 538887 6/3234

 7 DANA ROCKET Last start placegetter TEM, 03/01/2023, R8, P 2P 2P 3Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 549713 4/0212

 8 RUSSIA WITH LOVE Last start placegetter TEM, 03/01/2023, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1A. Clare 532078 13/6192

 9 SWEET LAUREL LYN Last start placegetter DUB, 31/12/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 5/2G. Dixon 525569 5/2147

 10 MR. VALENTINE 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 03/01/2023, R6, P 5P 3P 2Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 533467 9/6229

 11 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Dropping in grade WAG, 30/12/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 7/6222

 12 SUSIE ZEUS Dropping in grade TEM, 03/01/2023, R5, P 4P (FEL)P 1P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 7/6174

 13 LADY MARCELLA 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 27/12/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 2Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 8/6156

 14 LAMANCHA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/12/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 4P 1Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 543232 10/7222

 15 WOW SHE'S SWEET Weighted points score WAG, 25/11/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1B. Mcgovern 544680 6/3204

 16 TIGGERLONG AL Weighted points score RIS, 02/01/2023, R11, M 2M 5P 2P 5/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12178

 17 HENRY THE HAWK Weighted points score GEL, 12/12/2022, R3 5P 3P 3P 5/1Y. Gee 539089 4/3174

 18 MORE ISSUES Weighted points score BUL, 03/01/2023, R2, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/3168

 19 JAMBOREE JUNE Weighted points score BUL, 03/01/2023, R2, P 6P 1Y 4Y 5/2G. Katon 549762 6/2164

 20 HESTON'S MATE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/12/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 4/3117

 21 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551661 4/2111

 22 HILLY'S HOWLER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1D. Carter 523984 5/3106

 23 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R9, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 5/4105

 24 QUORRA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 4P 5/2T. Roberts 535609 4/2102

 25 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R9, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1K. Gray 547814 5/472
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P 5 330 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JELLYBEAN JINGLE Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/2J. Fothergill 555674 3/2210

 2 HONEST FRANK Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 548281 3/2210

 3 VICTOR PREVAILS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/2G. Mitchell 554586 3/2210

 4 COUNTRY ROY Grade order Grade 5 1P (FEL)P 3P 5/3N. Staines 556057 2/1203

 5 FIRE UP DALLAS 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3Y 2Y 5/3G. Thurkettle 543229 3/1201

 6 TRUNCHBULL Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1174

 7 LUNA COUNTRY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3N. Staines 556060 2/1174

 8 BOOBOOK Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 8P 5/3C. Buick 558027 2/1159

 9 SHANGHAI CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6P 5/2C. Wasson 549618 3/2153

 10 SHELLY MAREE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/3N. Staines 545193 2/1147

 11 COBBER'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P (FEL)P 5/3J. Roy 552139 2/1144

 12 ONLY OLLIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/4C. Buick 552971 1/0140

 13 JUNE THE WEAPON Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 556091 1/0140

 14 CLASSY MOREIRA Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2Y 3P 5/4T. Mccaffery 538337 2/0136

 15 PRINCESS KEEVARA Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 3P 5/4T. Roberts 552397 1/0132

 16 DANA TINY Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 8P 5/3R. Mcdonald 551666 2/1126

 17 MINT FREEZE Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5P 2Y 5/4G. Sheather 553326 1/0124

 18 TARRAGANDA Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1P 7P 5/4G. Sheather 549714 1/0122

 19 TENDER HEIGHTS Grade order Grade 5 5P 3Y 3P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 2/0121

 20 STAGGER'S STAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 5P 5/4C. Wasson 549617 1/0117

 21 LUSSIANA BOY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2Y 5P 5/4P. Rollins 546693 1/0111

 22 FARMOR UPROAR Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 3P 5/2E. Winters 536993 3/2108

 23 WIRADJURI CAM Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 7P 5/4W. White 545194 1/092

 24 GAMBLING GRACE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPER IT MAN Last start winner TEM, 27/12/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1P. Sims 554952 4/3258

 2 BLACK REDEEMER Last start placegetter BUL, 03/01/2023, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1G. Katon 538887 6/3234

 3 DANA ROCKET Last start placegetter TEM, 03/01/2023, R8, P 2P 2P 3Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 549713 4/0212

 4 RUSSIA WITH LOVE Last start placegetter TEM, 03/01/2023, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1A. Clare 532078 13/6192

 5 SWEET LAUREL LYN Last start placegetter DUB, 31/12/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 5/2G. Dixon 525569 5/2147

 6 MR. VALENTINE 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 03/01/2023, R6, P 5P 3P 2Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 533467 9/6229

 7 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Dropping in grade WAG, 30/12/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 7/6222

 8 SUSIE ZEUS Dropping in grade TEM, 03/01/2023, R5, P 4P (FEL)P 1P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 7/6174

 9 LADY MARCELLA 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 27/12/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 2Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 8/6156

 10 LAMANCHA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/12/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 4P 1Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 543232 10/7222

 11 WOW SHE'S SWEET Weighted points score WAG, 25/11/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1B. Mcgovern 544680 6/3204

 12 TIGGERLONG AL Weighted points score RIS, 02/01/2023, R11, M 2M 5P 2P 5/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12178

 13 HENRY THE HAWK Weighted points score GEL, 12/12/2022, R3 5P 3P 3P 5/1Y. Gee 539089 4/3174

 14 MORE ISSUES Weighted points score BUL, 03/01/2023, R2, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/3168

 15 JAMBOREE JUNE Weighted points score BUL, 03/01/2023, R2, P 6P 1Y 4Y 5/2G. Katon 549762 6/2164

 16 HESTON'S MATE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/12/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 4/3117

 17 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551661 4/2111

 18 HILLY'S HOWLER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1D. Carter 523984 5/3106

 19 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R9, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 5/4105

 20 QUORRA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 4P 5/2T. Roberts 535609 4/2102

 21 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R9, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1K. Gray 547814 5/472
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG ZAP Last start placegetter TEM, 03/01/2023, R2, P 2P 4P 3P M/1D. Carter 555080 0/0100

 2 DANA DASHA Last start placegetter TEM, 03/01/2023, R1, P 3P 6Y M/1R. Mcdonald 561600 0/083

 3 SLICK ZEUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 09/12/2022, R1, P 7P 3P M/1S. Kemp 554967 0/079

 4 FIRE SAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 17/12/2022, R1, Y 5Y 3Y 6Y M/1G. Katon 550795 0/076

 5 BOGAN ROAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 27/12/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 5P M/1G. Dixon 543510 0/066

 6 SLICK ATTITUDE First start M/1S. Kemp 554970 0/00

 7 WISE BELLY First start M/1M. Bell 558408 0/00

 8 POOKY HOLLER First start M/1G. Thurkettle 556484 0/00

 9 MINI COOPER ICON Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 03/01/2023, R2, P 6P 8P 5P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/042

 10 DANA VIOLET Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 26/12/2022, R1, Y 5Y M/1R. Mcdonald 561605 0/050

 11 ASTRO DICE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 30/12/2022, R1, P 6P M/1N. Staines 547449 0/042

 12 TO BE FAIR Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R1, P 8P 4Y (FEL)P M/1P. Rollins 529924 0/070

 13 AEROPLANE STAR Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R1, P 5P 4P M/1P. Sims 556535 0/057

 14 NO TALL TALE Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R1, P 5P 5P 8P M/1C. Buick 550847 0/048

 15 CHASING MALLY Weighted points score WAG, 25/11/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 7P M/1M. Anesbury 557975 0/045
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P NG1-4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURDY'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 03/01/2023, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Roy 543231 9/8348

 2 MISS MADDY LEE Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2022, R4, Y 6Y 4P 2P 1/2G. Katon 538645 11/9180

 3 BOB BARKER Last start placegetter TEM, 03/01/2023, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 2/1/2R. Mcdonald 551663 9/8324

 4 EMERLEY RED Last start winner TEM, 03/01/2023, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2C. Wasson 539919 10/8234

 5 RALPH Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R11, P 2P 1Y 1Y 3/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 20/7304

 6 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R6, P 4P 2Y 2P 3/1/1G. Anesbury 540442 11/8255

 7 HAZEY ROY Weighted points score TEM, 27/12/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 5Y 3/1/1G. Katon 521443 25/8134

 8 DYNAMIC Last start winner TEM, 03/01/2023, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2T. Roberts 546581 5/4183

 9 CALL ME ELF Last start placegetter TEM, 03/01/2023, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/1Y. Gee 551315 6/5162

 10 KASATKINA Weighted points score RIS, 02/01/2023, R11, M 5M 6P 1P 4/1/1S. Kemp 508575 12/10180

 11 BETTY BIRDCAGE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/01/2023, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/2S. Kemp 550294 5/4171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Last start winner TEM, 03/01/2023, R3, P 1P 3Y 2Y 5/3G. Thurkettle 543229 3/1201

 2 SERIOUSLY LUSH Last start winner TEM, 27/12/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3P. Sims 551509 2/1186

 3 COULD HAVE BEEN Last start winner TEM, 03/01/2023, R7, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3R. Sims 550976 4/1138

 4 ZIPPER SKY Last start placegetter TEM, 20/12/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3P. Sims 554954 2/1220

 5 TRIXIE KADE Last start placegetter TEM, 03/01/2023, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4R. Sims 550024 5/0198

 6 BETTY BIRDCAGE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/01/2023, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4S. Kemp 550294 5/0171

 7 SINGING BONE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 23/12/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 560857 1/0149

 8 MR. VALENTINE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R6, P 5P 3P 2Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 9/0229

 9 LAMANCHA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 27/12/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 4P 1Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 543232 10/0222

 10 GO BANANAS Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1G. Anesbury 529919 10/2210

 11 PENNIES FOREVER Weighted points score WPK, 28/12/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2P. Sims 554955 6/2207

 12 WHY TELL TINA Weighted points score WPK, 28/12/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2P. Sims 549753 3/2198

 13 DANA POPPIE Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R4, P 6P 3P 1Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 551660 6/0158

 14 LADY MARCELLA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R4, P 4P 4P 2Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 543235 8/0156

 15 GOT A REPAIR Weighted points score SHP, 02/01/2023, R11 5P 3P 2P 5/1J. Mcclelland 528420 7/3135

 16 BOGAN VALLEY Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/0129

 17 STAGGER'S STAR 1 Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R3, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4C. Wasson 549617 1/0117

 18 HESTON'S MATE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/12/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 4/0117

 19 HILLY'S HOWLER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4D. Carter 523984 5/0106

 20 GAMBLING GRACE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P MDN 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRASH LEE Last start placegetter TEM, 27/12/2022, R3, P 3P M/1P. Sims 555825 0/0117

 2 IT'S A CAUTION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 27/12/2022, R2, P 2P M/1P. Sims 560791 0/0134

 3 CHASING ANDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 02/12/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 2P M/1M. Anesbury 557126 0/092

 4 MORAINE HOLLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 25/11/2022, R1, P 8P 3P 7P M/1E. Sciberras 541513 0/064

 5 CUT THROAT LOMAR First start M/1N. Mcmenamin 556055 0/00

 6 FASTER THAN SUB First start M/1M. Bell 560524 0/00

 7 NONSTOP LOMAR First start M/1N. Mcmenamin 556051 0/00

 8 FIRST UP Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 27/12/2022, R3, P 4P M/1P. Sims 555618 0/058

 9 NOT FOR SURE Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 27/12/2022, R3, P 5P M/1P. Sims 555620 0/050

 10 ASTRO DICE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 30/12/2022, R1, P 6P M/1N. Staines 547449 0/042

 11 CHARCOAL CHEETAH Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R2, P 7P 4P M/1C. Sciberras 555036 0/048

 12 CLUB MAGIC Weighted points score GBN, 30/12/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 4P M/1N. Staines 551025 0/045

 13 GO GO REBEL Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R1, P 6P 6P M/1E. Sciberras 557699 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P 1 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUICK LOMAR Last start winner TEM, 27/12/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2N. Mcmenamin 543325 13/8372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANNER LOMAR 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 27/12/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 3/1/1N. Mcmenamin 535736 7/5288

 2 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score BUL, 03/01/2023, R8, P 5P 3P 7M 3/1/1D. Cormie 529586 11/8214

 3 CASHTON BALE Weighted points score TEM, 27/12/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 3/1/1I. Mccorkindale 538685 10/5133
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 10 January 2023

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANNER LOMAR 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/12/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535736 7/1288

 2 NANA MANIA Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4B. Mcgovern 532353 4/0117
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